
Brian Blackham www.brianblackham.com

Brian Blackham

Broom with Closet

16" x 12"

oil on panel

Nancy Cervenka

Nancy Cervenka

Fiery Redhead

24" x 13" x 9"

movie film, resin, steel

OCTOBER 2016 AWARDS

Best of Show

Gil Borgos Award for Originality



Karchi Perlmann http://fineart.karchip.com David Greenhalgh www.greenphoenixrelics.com

Karchi Perlmann David Greenhalgh

Red Rock Renfrew Majestic 1

24" x 34" 15" x 15" x 9"

photograph glass & ceramic, vintage frame

Ceramics 1st Place Nancy Creech www.genevieveporcelain.com

Nancy Creech

Colette

10.5" x 8.5" x 2"

porcelain

more Ceramics awards

2nd Place Barry & Rosalind Hage www.hagestoneware.com

3rd Place Terry Stolz

Honorable Mention Marvin Blackmore www.blackmorepottery.com

Honorable Mention Hong Rubinstein www.onedreamdesign.com

Best Display of Art (a tie!)

http://fineart.karchip.com/
http://www.genevieveporcelain.com/
http://www.hagestoneware.com/
http://www.blackmorepottery.com/
http://www.onedreamdesign.com/


Digital Media 1st Place Tanya Doskova www.fineartoncanvas.com

Tanya Doskova

The Lion Tamer

36" x 24"

digital

more Digital Media awards

2nd Place Burton Gray www.burtongray.com

3rd Place Mark Brunner www.markbrunner.com

Drawing & Printmaking 1st Place Varoujan Hovakimyan www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Varoujan Hovakimyan

In the Middle of...

8" x 10"

etching

more Drawing & Printmaking awards

2nd Place Gregory Bada www.gregorybada.com

3rd Place Gail Rodgers http://gailrodgersart.com/

http://www.fineartoncanvas.com/
http://www.burtongray.com/
http://www.markbrunner.com/
http://www.varoujanhovakimyan.com/
http://www.gregorybada.com/
http://gailrodgersart.com/


Glass  1st Place Paul Harrie

Paul Harrie

Kaleido Leaf Sculpture

12" x 5" x 2"

blown glass

more Glass awards

2nd Place Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com

3rd Place Karo Martirosyn www.karostudios.com

Honorable Mention Gustavo Santana www.gsantanaglass.com

Honorable Mention Bryan Sutherland www.sutherlandglassart.com

Jewelry 1st Place Adam Neeley www.adamneeley.com

Adam Neeley

Revealing Beauty

2.25" x 2.25" x .2"

gold and blue sapphire

more Jewelry awards

2nd Place Karen Brown www.karenbrownjewelry.com

3rd Place Isabelle Posillico www.isabelleposillico.com

Honorable Mention Paul Farmer www.paulfarmergold.com

Honorable Mention Yumi Ueno

http://www.elainehyde.com/
http://www.karostudios.com/
http://www.gsantanaglass.com/
http://www.sutherlandglassart.com/
http://www.adamneeley.com/
http://www.karenbrownjewelry.com/
http://www.isabelleposillico.com/
http://www.paulfarmergold.com/


Mixed Media - 2 dimensional 1st Place Minas Halaj www.minashalajart.com

Minas Halaj

July 4th

58" x 38" x 5"

mixed media

more Mixed Media 2D awards

2nd Place Ryan Cho

3rd Place Karrie Ross http://www.karrierossfineart.com

Honorable Mention Carrie Eckert www.mosaicsbycarrie.com

Honorable Mention Nichole McDaniel www.nicholemcdaniel.com

Mixed Media - 3 dimensional 1st Place Kenna Doeringer www.kenna-art.com

Kenna Doeringer

Through the Looking Glass

8' x 12" x 12"

mixed media

more Mixed Media 3D awards

2nd Place Jeffrey Nelson & Eric Erstling www.hudsonriverinlay.com

3rd Place Christine & Michael Adcock www.adcockstudios.com

Honorable Mention Shelley Evans www.spiritkeepers.com

Honorable Mention Larisa Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com

http://www.minashalajart.com/
http://www.karrierossfineart.com/
http://www.mosaicsbycarrie.com/
http://www.nicholemcdaniel.com/
http://www.kenna-art.com/
http://www.hudsonriverinlay.com/
http://www.adcockstudios.com/
http://www.spiritkeepers.com/
http://www.woodsymphony.com/


Painting 1st Place Stephen Palladino www.palladinoart.com

Stephen Palladino

Sugar Man

36" x 48"

acrylic

more Painting awards

2nd Place Shen Li Khong www.shenlistudio.com

3rd Place Richard Bell www.rbellart.com

Honorable Mention Kristin Brin www.kristinbrin.com

Honorable Mention Annette Hammer www.annettehammerart.com

Photography 1st Place Michael Gordon www.michael-gordon.com

Michael Gordon

Bathing Beauties

30" x 42"

photograph

more Photography awards

2nd Place Karchi Perlmann http://fineart.karchip.com

3rd Place D. Ottar Flack www.redstormphoto.com

Honorable Mention Christina Peters www.christinapeters.com

Honorable Mention Will Pierce www.piercefineart.com

http://www.palladinoart.com/
http://www.shenlistudio.com/
http://www.rbellart.com/
http://www.kristinbrin.com/
http://www.annettehammerart.com/
http://www.michael-gordon.com/
http://fineart.karchip.com/
http://www.redstormphoto.com/
http://www.christinapeters.com/
http://www.piercefineart.com/


Sculpture 1st Place Theodore Gall www.theodoregall.com

Theodore Gall

Puzzle Master

12" x 12" x 12"

bronze

more Sculpture awards

2nd Place John Brown www.figuresandfocus.com

3rd Place Giuseppe Palumbo

Honorable Mention Nobe Babayan www.nobeart.com

Honorable Mention Jeff Davis www.elementaldesigninc.com

Watercolor 1st Place Bannon Fu www.bannonfu.com

Bannon Fu

Colorful Waving Skirts 2

12" x 16"

watercolor

more Watercolor awards
2nd Place Tracy Reid

3rd Place Pong Apinyavat

Honorable Mention Bruce Swart www.bruceswart.com

Honorable Mention Collin Salazar www.collinsalazar.com

http://www.theodoregall.com/
http://www.figuresandfocus.com/
http://www.nobeart.com/
http://www.elementaldesigninc.com/
http://www.bannonfu.com/
http://www.bruceswart.com/
http://www.collinsalazar.com/

